Greenville County

Halton Road Project
Fiscal Year 2020 — May 2020

Effective Date Amount Vendor

Comments
05/06/2020 $1,024.04

Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation May Elevator Maintenance

05/12/2020
05/13/2020
05/13/2020
05/13/2020
05/15/2020
05/15/2020
05/26/2020
05/27/2020

16.39

16.39
460.88
999.43
8,038.75
48,134.67
9,889.04
9,452.72

S 78,032.31

Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC
McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC
Duke Power

Duke Power

May Water Bill

May Water Bill

May Water Bill

May Water Bill

State and County Agencies Upfit
Family Court Upfit

May Electric Bill

May Electric Bill




