## Greenville County Halton Road Project Fiscal Year 2020 – May 2020

<b>Effective Date</b>	Amount	Vendor	Comments
05/06/2020	\$ 1,024.04	Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation	May Elevator Maintenance
05/12/2020	16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	May Water Bill
05/13/2020	16.39	Commissioners of Public Works	May Water Bill
05/13/2020	460.88	Commissioners of Public Works	May Water Bill
05/13/2020	999.43	Commissioners of Public Works	May Water Bill
05/15/2020	8,038.75	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	State and County Agencies Upfit
05/15/2020	48,134.67	McMillan Pazdan Smith LLC	Family Court Upfit
05/26/2020	9,889.04	Duke Power	May Electric Bill
05/27/2020	9,452.72	Duke Power	May Electric Bill
	<u>\$ 78,032.31</u>		